GROUP EV

Exploded View: EV C-PNL 530 XG PORTABLE 10 KW

Drawing Number: 0H6864

Revision: -A-

Page 1 of 2

Date: 10-5-10



GROUP EV

ITEM PART QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0H4697 1 ENCLOSURE, RECEPTACLE PNL, XG10
2 023484H 1 BUSHING SNAP SB-1500-18
3 0H6856 2 FUSE HOLDER, 10A/250VAC, R3-13
4 045757 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 25 G8.8
5 049811 2 WASHER FLAT M6
6 066310 2 NUT HEX JAM M6 X 1
7 052844 1 RELAY PNL 12VDC SPDT 30A
8 091526 1 SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 12 ZNC
9 051713 5 WASHER FLAT M5
10 049226 5 WASHER LOCK M5
1 051716 5 NUT HEX M5-0.8 G8 CLEAR ZINC
12 0F9719 1 ASSY PCB VREG AIR COOLED 2006
13 020911 2 SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 30 ZINC
14 0E3927 1 RELAY, DPDT NO 10A 120VAC COIL
15 052777 4 WASHER FLAT M3
16 084543D 2 SCREW PPPH M3 X 8
17 048512 1 CB 5A 1P AUTO ETA 46-500-P
18 084543A 2 SCREW PPPH M3 X 12
19 0H1835 1 ASSY PCB, PORTABLE CONTROLLER
20 0C8522 2 SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 25
21 0H5232 1 CTRL PNL XG10 PAINT W/SILK
22 0G9391 2 COVER,30A 1207240V
23 0G9392 2 COVER, 20A 120V GFCI/DUPLEX
24 0H3814 1 COVER 50A 120/240V
25 0G8321 1 HOUR METER W/ALERTS AC/DC
26 0H3362D 1 TRULOAD POWERBAR ASSY 8.0KW
27 043180 15 WASHER FLAT M4
28 022264 15 WASHER LOCK #8-M4
29 051715 15 NUT HEX M4-0.7 G8 YEL CHR
30 0D4969 1 OUTLET 50A 125/250V 4W 1258
3 0G8758 1 OUTLET 30A 120/250V SPCGR
32 068868 1 OUTLET 30A 120V RECEPT
33 0D4966 2 OUTLET 20A 120V GFCI GF20BK
34 0G9023C 1 CB 0030A 2P 240V C AA2 QT
35 0G9023L 1 CB 0042A 2P 240V C AA2 QT
36 025105 8 SCREW RHMS 6-32 X 1/4 ZINC
37 0H0265C 2 CB 20A 1P 120V CUL/CSA JOEMEX
38 0HO0265E 1 CB 30A 1P 120V CUL/CSA JOEMEX
39 022155 8 WASHER LOCK #6
40 051714 8 NUT HEX M3-0.5 G8 CLEAR ZINC
4 0H3969 8 SCREW, PPHM M3-0.5 X 8 BLK ZNC
42 0H6589 2 DUAL LED ASSEMBLY
43 099727 1 FUSE 5A X AGC5 HLDR32300
44 067682D 1 FUSE, SLOBLO 1.5A GLASS
45 0D4804B 1 XFMR IDLE CURRENT
46 0H5263 * 1 HARNESS POWER V-T XG
47 0H5852 * 1 HARNESS, C/PNL XG10
*|TEM 46 AND 47 NOT SHOWN
Revision: -A- Exploded View: EV C-PNL 530 XG PORTABLE 10 KW

Date: 10-5-10 Page 2 of 2 Drawing Number: 0H6864



